STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2023
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS
Il SEMESTER HONOURS

Gender

41 responses

® Mals
@ Famalo

1. Curriculum delivery is well planned and effective
41 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

" 2-Neutral

@ 1- Disagree

@ O- Strongly disagree

2. Current curriculum is need based
47 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree
2- Neutral
@ 1- Disagree
@ 0- Strongly disagree




3. Curriculum is well updated
41 responses

4. Programmes outcomes of the curriculum is well defined
41 responses

5. Curriculurn is having a good academic flexibility
47 responses

® A Suongly agres
® 3 Agioe

2 MHestral

® 1 Disagron

® 0 Swongly disagroe

@ 4- Strongly agree

® 3- Agree

© 2- Neutral
.1-Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

@ 4. Suwongly agree
@ 3 Agree

@ 2- Neutral

@ - Disagree

@ 0- Swongly disagree
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6. Curriculum delivery adheres 1o the academic calendar
41 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree
2- Neulral
@ 1- Disagree
@ 0- Strongly disagree

7. curriculum includes practical/field trips/ study tours as activities
41 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

© 2-Neutral

@ 1- Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

8. Curriculum enhanced professional ethics, gender, human values and environmental awareness
41 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
2- Neutral
@ 1- Disagree
@ 0- Strongly disagree
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STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2023
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS
IVSEMESTER HONOURS

Gender
28 responses

@ Male
® Female

1. Curriculum delivery is well planned and effective
28 responses

@ a- swrongly agree
@ 3- Agree

~ 2- Neutral

@ 1- Disagree

@ 0- Sirongly disagree

2. Current curriculum is need based
28 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
2- Neutral
@ 1- Disagree
@ 0- Strongly disagree




3. Curriculum is well updatec
8 1esponses

4. Programmes outcomes of the curriculum is well defined
28 responses

5. Curriculum is having a good academic flexibility
28 responses

@A Swongly agroo
W% Agran
7 Noutral
@ 1 Disugroe
@ 0- Stongly disagron

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree
. 2- Neutral
@ 1- Disagree
@ 0- Sirongly disagree

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
2- Neulral
@ 1- Disagre=
@ 0- Swrongly disagree



6. Curriculum d
eliv
28 responses ery adheres to the academic calendar

@ 4- Strongly agree
0 3 Agreo
2- Neutral
@ 1- Disagiee
@ 0 Stongly disagree

7. Curriculum includes practical/field trips/ study tours as activities
28 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree
2- Neutral
@ 1- Disagree
@ ©- Strongly disagree

39.3%

8. Curriculum enhanced professional ethics, gender, human values and environmental awareness
28 respanses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree
2- Neulral
@ 1- Disagree
@ 0- Strongly disagree

bk

cturef

y yura Govt Galee® ™




STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2023
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS
VISEMESTER HONOURS PAPER VIl STATISTICS

Gender

Jd rengmviises

- Male
® Fomale

1. Curriculum delivery is well planned and effective
24 responses

@ 4- Sirongly agres

@ 3- Agree

© 2- Newutral

@ 1- Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

2. Current curriculum is need based
74 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree

@ 3. Agree

© 2- Neutral

@® - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree




3. Curniculum is well updated
24 responses

WA Shangly agies
O Agion
2 Mot
® 1 Disagros
® 0 Swongly oo

4. Programmes outcomes of the curriculum is well defined
24 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

© 2-Neulral

@ 1- Disagree

@ 0- Sirongly disagree

5. Curriculum is having a good academic flexibility
24 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
2- Neutral
@ 1- Disagree
@ 0- Stronaly disagree




6. Curric
ulum deliv
24 esponses ery adheres (o the academic calends

> Curriculum includes practical/field trips/ study tours as ac

24 rggponses

WA gy e
-y Ao
2 Bl
@1 Disagree
@ O Shongly disagee

tivilies

@ 4- Strongly agree
W 3- Agrea
- 2- Neutral
@ 1- Disagree
@ 0- Sirongly disagree

8. Curriculum enhanced professional ethics, gender, human values and environmental awareness

24 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree
2- Neutral
@ 1- Disagree
@ 0- Sirongly disagree



STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2022
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS
VI SEMESTER HONOURS
PAPER VIII PUBLIC ECONOMICS

Gender

24 responses

@ Malo
@ Fomala

1. Curriculum delivery is well planned and effective
24 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

~ 2- Neutral

@ 1- Disagres

@ 0- Sirongly disagree

2. Current curriculum is need based
24 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree
- 2- Neutral
@ 1- Disagree
® 0- Strongly disagree




3. Curriculum is well updated
24 esponses

A Shongly agree
O3 AMpon
- 2 Neutral
® 1- Dinagren
@ 0- Strongly disagres

20.8%

4. Programmes outcomes of the curriculum is well defined
24 responses

@ 4- Sirongly agree
@ 3- Agree
~ 2- Neutral
@ i- Disagree
@ 0- Strongly disagree

5. Curriculum is having a good academic flexibility
24 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

~ 2-Neutral

@ 1-Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree




© 4- Swrongly agree
@ 3. Agree
2- Neutral
@ 1- Disagree
@ 0- Strongly disagree

7. Curriculum includes practical/field trips/ study tours as activities
24 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree
© 2- Neutral
@ 1- Disagree
@ 0- Strongly disagree

8. Curriculum enhanced professional ethics, gender, human values and environmental awareness
24 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
© 3- Agree
~ 2- Neutral
@ - Disagree
@ 0- Strongly disagree
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